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Spielbericht

Berndt,Christian
Mdller,Horst
Schillig,Sascha
Niemietz,Peter
Ahrendt,Lutz
Wenke,Reinhard
Braun,Antonio
Paucke, Torsten
9 Berndt,Christopher
10 Konrad,Uwe

11 Kowollik,Kay

0w ~NOoO U WNPRE

(c)CLM 2008-2024

1726
1642
1578
1416
1397
1601
1434
1295
1367
1185

Bezirksliga Nord 2017/2018
Runde 1 Paarung 5 am 17. September 2017 09:00 Uhr

Energie Stendal

SC Norbertus Magdeburg 111

Brett) St-Nr

Name

Ergebnis

Name

St-Nr

Bemerkungen:

Schiedsrichter:
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Bassen,Christopher
Wolf,Burghard
Uecker,Mario
Hejazi,Eihab
Mensch,Wolfgang
Scholz,Burkhardt
Uhlig,Thomas
Bangiev,Juri

9 Schuster,Mathilda
10 Heinemann,Wolfgang
11 Donath,Jirgen

12 Hennig,Martin

13 Herbst,Florian

14 Schoof, Anna-Maria
15 Patzig,Robin

16 Minke,Cedric

17 Bartelheimer,Erik
18 Patzig,Luis

0w ~NOoO Uk WDNPRE

1712
1596
1468
1666
1603
1572
1415
1390
1213
1395
1337
1078
1010
939
906
917
887



